
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
28 
47 

101 
55 
27 
6 

Name 
Scott Kin Lindblom 
Aston Jonsson 
Milla Sjöstrand 
Isabella Rapezzi Dahl 
Isak Öbrand 
Fred Saareks 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
6 

Total Tm 
4:57.700 
4:59.915 
5:00.148 
5:07.421 
4:51.282 
3:54.556 

Diff 

2.215 
2.448 
9.721 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Sponsor 

Nerd Racing 

Ward Racing 
Tecno Sweden 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
2.215 

Avg. Speed 
79,812 

Best Lap Tm 
36.775 

Best Speed 
80,761 

Best Lap by 
28 - Scott Kin Lindblom 

Printed: 2023-04-23 13:57:42 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Stig Ekström 
Race Director: Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

Stockholm Race Weekend 2023, söndag 
OK Junior 

Heat 8 

Race started at 13:46:02 

Järfällabanan 0,825 km 

2023-04-23 13:45 


